
September 13, 2024 Gull Closer 
Team Skunk Walleye 

Andy/Goose 

28 Gull 

Northern 
Andy, Goose 

31.5 Rabbit 

38.5 (M) 

Jeremy Rice 

Black 

Bass 
Paul 19.75 

Gull 

Rock 

Bass 

 

Weekly 

Points 
 

Total 

Points 

James/Silas 

 

Paid 

NS     0 127 

Andy/Raguse 

Pd  
   15.5, 19  6 107 

Richard/Jere

my 

Paid 

  28.5, 

24.5 

13.5, 

15.5 

 10 77 

Todd/Jeff 

Pd 
   13, 13  4 62.5 

Jeff/John  

pd     
  31.5 16.5, 

13.5 

 10 50 

Chuck /Dave 

 

Paid  

  25.5, 

24.5 

16.25, 

16 

11 13 49 

Mike/Paul 

pd 
  24.5 16, 15  8 40.5 

 

 

 

That’s a wrap – Big Fish winners are Andy (or Goose) for Walleye; Jeremy (Musky) for Northern; and 

Paul for Bass. 

 

Payouts are $50 for Big Fish, and $500, $250, $150 for 1st – 3rd. 

 

Next year closer is on Thursday – Brainerd on a Friday is when locals stay home… 

 

Dave 

 



 


