## Fish-Monger Fishing League Standings



September 13, 2024 Gull Closer

Team	Skunk	Walleye Andy/Goose 28 Gull	Northern Andy, Goose 31.5 Rabbit 38.5 (M) Jeremy Rice	Black Bass Paul 19.75 Gull	Rock Bass	Weekly Points	Total Points
James/Silas Paid	NS		voien, ince			0	127
Andy/Raguse Pd				15.5, 19		6	107
Richard/Jere my Paid			28.5, 24.5	13.5, 15.5		10	77
Todd/Jeff Pd				13, 13		4	62.5
Jeff/John pd			31.5	16.5, 13.5		10	50
Chuck /Dave Paid			25.5, 24.5	16.25, 16	11	13	49
Mike/Paul pd			24.5	16, 15		8	40.5

That's a wrap - Big Fish winners are Andy (or Goose) for Walleye; Jeremy (Musky) for Northern; and Paul for Bass.

Payouts are \$50 for Big Fish, and \$500, \$250, \$150 for  $1^{st} - 3^{rd}$ .

Next year closer is on Thursday – Brainerd on a Friday is when locals stay home...

Dave